
08.04.2022

30160

Dan Bred

0547-10-08581

0578-10-04740

 0

 0

 89,0

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung

H53153      -BO

TZW-TZ

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

BLUP männl:

-0,04

TZW-LP5  0,00

 47

 0,37

Zitzenanzahl

BLUP weibl:  89,0

Rasse: DanBred DurocPlus

ZW-Schätztermin: 11.06.2024


